

T.S-148 of 2024

Order no. 6 Dated: 09.06.2025

The record is put up to day as 27.06.2025 was declared holiday.
To 08.09.2025 for SR/AD.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441